
Common App Information - Class of 2026 
 

 
Seniors! 
 
Here is some information that the Common Application (as well as other college applications) 
asks students to report. Hopefully, this will make completing the applications easier for you.  
 
Most Recent School Attended: Los Altos High School 

Entry Date: August 2022 (unless you attended another school before LAHS) 

Graduation Date: June 5, 2026 

School Type: Public 

Address: 201 Almond Avenue, Los Altos, CA 94022 

CEEB/ACT Code: 051510 

Class Rank: LAHS does NOT rank students 

Class Size: 554 

GPA: List your Academic 9-12 Weighted GPA 

GPA Scale: 4.0 

Weighted? Yes 

Counselor Information: 

FAX: (650) 960-8462 

Counselor Title: School Counselor 

 

Counselor’s Name Email Phone Number 

Jenny Dumas jenny.dumas@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2040 

Ryan Carter  ryan.carter@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2038 

Jacob Larin jacob.larin@mvla.net  (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2037 

Deanna Mistele-Ali  deanna.mistele-ali@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2035 

Jeamice Parker jeamice.parker@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2041 

Ariel Rojas  ariel.rojas@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2039 

Tamesha Wise tamesha.wise@mvla.net (650) 960-8811 Ext. 2036 

 
 


